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"WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Section
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

Quad: Littleton

CONIRIINE ) S T a i i Biteslgenlion = - = - o s e e e e
............................... m SR R e B D e T mm(‘ounty West Virginia

The surface of the above tract is owned in fee bxmmcmhm .........................................
ok V . .. 3;1‘.:"&! .............................................. address. and the mineral rights are owned by

Mareella Coughlin #503 Second St. Fairmont, West Va,
........ Shiben Bross. .. .. ... o New Martinsville, V. Voe. . .

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, and this well is drilled under

e N, e o issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Section,
_________ (Well Completed Sept. %2nd, 1908) .,
S 1r1t
Elevation of surface at top of well m _________________________________________________ S e e

.............................................................. 15 feetu"sme Wood conductor
............................... m......feet................;ﬁ..........sme, csg. 1'498teets"l'\/‘"uzed esg.
ml ...... feet ..o @ 6‘ 5/3'.sue CRg L. T hawmrE T T B
.............................................. foabs Ll N isine, eng oot e 0O L sized esg
...................................................................... R B e s e R g T e T
...................................................................... TR of ool DS e s e
............................................... in ecasing perfoi'ated Bl i e e D S e
............................................... i casmg perforafed at...-o -~ - - feot 0 e s eb
Coal was encountered at..... 820"622 ............... feet: thickness........ 2‘ .................. inches, and at..... 10%-1034
feet; thickness...... ... m ......... anehedosgnd gt = foot; thickhems. ............ == inches

biners weore ysed asfollows: (Giwedetails)... . .. . ... oo o

Well Located 1905,

Began Drg. Jﬁ 20th, 1905,
Comp.Drg. Sopt ma,lm
Produecing from Gordon Smd.
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PITTSBURGH & WEST VA GAS CO
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w@“/

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Company COMPLETION DATA SHEET
. GLAREBBURG, WEST WAs ) q4res NO. 2
_Well No,1847, J. P. Ashcraft farm, FORMATION RECORD

Grant Dist., Wetzel Co., W.Va,

Name Color Character o?i%V(::‘esr Top Bottom Thickness gg;:lll Remarks
Clay Light Soft 00 130 130 130
Sand d 130 138 8 138
Clay Light . 138 200 62 200
Sand White 4 200 215 i8 215
Clay Light " 215 250 35 250
Red Rock » 250 265 15 265
Lime Gray Hard 265 285 20 285
Slate Dark Close 285 300 15 300
Lime~Slate 300 365 65 365
Red Rock Red Soft 365 380 15 380
Lime Gray Hard 380 390 10 390
Slate-Shells 390 450 60 450
Lime Close 450 465 15 465
Slate 465 495 30 495
Red Rock Soft 495 505 10 505
Slate-Shells 505 595 90 595
Lime 595 620 25 620
Native Coal 620 622 2 622
Sand White Soft 622 665 43 665
Slate Light Close 665 720 55 720
Sand - " 720 730 10 730
Slate 730 830 100 830
Lime Close 830 850 20 850
Slate 850 875 25 875
Lime Hard 875 910 35 910
Lime : ” 910 940 30 940
Lime s 940 1025 85 1025
Pgh. Coal 1025 1034 9 1034
Lime Hard 1034 1075 - 4% [ 1878
Slate 1075 1095 20 [1095
Lime 1095 1145 50 |1145
Slate 1145 1165 20 |1165
Murphy Samnd| Gray Hard 1165 1200 35 [1200
Red Rock 1200 1220 20 |1220
Slate~Lime 1220 1270 50 |1270
Red Rock 1270 1285 15 |1285
Lime Hard 1285 1295 10 |1295
Red Rock Soft 1295 1330 35 |1330
Lime ; Hard 1330 1345 15 |1345
Slate-Shell 1345 1405 60 |1405
Lime - Hard 1405 1430 25 (1430
Little Dunkard 1430 1445 15 |1445
Slate Black Soft 1445 1465 20 |1465
Slate & She 1465 1490 25 |1490
Big Dunkard| White 1490 1530 40 |1530

Cont'd to ShedP/#8/2023
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ForM G-8
AFFIDAVIT IN TRIPLICATE TO TIME AND MANNER OF
PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL
(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)
WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Fo’oi son. & Lutes . Pittsburgh. &.-Hest-Vireinie -Cas-Co.
c/lo OAL&P?O%fig\NONﬁR NAME OF WELL OPERATOR u
418 } et . St.. Brownsyille,.pPa. Glarksburg, West Va
ADDRESS . i COMPLETE ADDRESS
_____________ -=2eplember. lsi, 1929,

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION

Fonc e
ADDRESS Grant Distriet

et oo
_______________________________ Wetzel County

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER
Well No 1847
ADDRESS

R BT edsheralt Farm

AFFIDAVIT TO BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY TO BE MAILED BY REGISTERED MAIL TO THF DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE WELL
OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) TO BE MALED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR ABOVE NAMED AT THEIR TIVE A S

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
§8: e
CouNTY OF........ Wates) =i

John Fibha ..and David RB..Kimble

being first &uly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experlenced in the work of plugging

and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by.. L itlohurzh. L. lcsi. Va.Gas. Cwell operator,
and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work was commenced on the

& day of....Sepitembex ,19..81., and that the well was plugged and filled in
the following manner : % SO R : 3
(Partisl Plupzing Report from 21123 feet 1o 11186 feet)
Manner in which sand was plugged: Total Tepth 3112 feet.
choxr lef%
; 3 & otr
£ . el &l N Lo v N‘:vl J::O
) SoEg £ Ghr o e =
;t“ eIV . 1EOV, Bole hridped 1900 to 1870 feet,
) Cement 1870 to 1865. ¥ole : feet, @lay 1687 to
o 4 i = R 1= AN s 3
cement 1592 to 15E5 kveu ¥ole bridsed at 1580 feet, Clay 153
15 1615 to 1508, elay 1508 to 1
= 0 1 - N
11256 to 1118 feet.
oy -~ e ~ Y s 3 - 3 23
8 L/ 1080 and 1078 feet and F ulled up 10n
lugged.
7, g e 2 o e g - = . -
This 2as Irom the Coal and reinstated as a zas
—lﬁ ~ To e
fTCLL U vl

Description of monument:

(THE ABOVE DESCRIPTIONS MUST BE IN DETAILAND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 10, ARTICLE 4. CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 1...day of....Decembeyp..,
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s CommECY AND SHOWS ALL THE INFORMATION To TuE Best OF My K
AND GAS SECTION OF THE MINING LAWS OF WEST VIRGINIA. =~ .1

g
&

ERTIFY THAT THIS Mar Is Comn






